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Always wear safety goggles when using hand tools1

pneumatics Pneumatics

•	 Used with a pneumatic tool
•	 Available in standard shank, in multiple sizes, 

and points
•	 Black oxide finish to prevent corrosion  
•	 Fully hardened and tempered shock resistant 

tool steel

PNEUMATIC PUNCHES, CHISELS & HAMMERS

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31930 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 11/16 X 7 0 4525631930 8    0.401 TURN 0.69 7” 1-5/8” 1”

31932 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 15/16 X 7 0 4525631932 2    0.401 TURN 0.723 7" 2" 1"

31934 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-3/16 X 7 0 4525631934 6    0.401 TURN 0.9315 7” 2-1/4” 1”

31936 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-3/8 X 7 0 4525631936 0    0.401 TURN 0.855 7-1/8” 2-3/8” 1” 

31938 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-11/16 X 7 0 4525631938 4    0.401 TURN 0.725 7-1/8" 2-3/8" 1"

31950 PNEU PUNCH ROLL PIN 1/4 X 6 0 4525631950 6    0.401 TURN 0.189 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31951 PNEU PUNCH ROLL PIN 5/16 X 6 0 4525631951 3    0.401 TURN 0.212 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31952 PNEU PUNCH ROLL PIN 3/8 X 6 0 4525631952 0    0.401 TURN 0.242 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31953 PNEU PUNCH ROLL PIN 7/16 X 6 0 4525631953 7    0.401 TURN 0.273 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31954 PNEU PUNCH ROLL PIN 1/2 X 6 0 4525631954 4 0.401 TURN 0.309 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31962 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 8 0 4525631962 9    0.401 TURN 0.531 8" 1" 1"

31963 PNEU SMOOTHING HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525631963 6    0.401 TURN 0.435 6" 1" 1"

31964 PNEU CONCAVE HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525631964 3    0.401 TURN 0.41 6" 1" 1"

31972 PNEU COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 6-1/4 0 4525631972 8    0.401 TURN 0.3145 6-1/4" 3/4" 3/4"

31973 8" PNEUMATIC COLD CHISEL 0 4525631973 5    0.401 TURN 0.423 8-1/4” 3/4” 3/4”

31974 10" PNEUMATIC COLD CHISEL 0 4525631974 2    0.401 TURN 0.529 10-1/4” 3/4” 3/4”

31977 PNEU PUNCH TAPER SHARP X 6 0 4525631977 3    0.401 TURN 0.280 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31978 18" PNEUMATIC TAPER PUNCH SHARP POINT 0 4525631978 0    0.401 TURN 0.950 18” 3/4” 3/4”

31979 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 3/8 X 6 0 4525631978 0    0.401 TURN 0.304 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31980 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 1/2 X 6 0 4525631979 7    0.401 TURN 0.322 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31982 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 4-1/4 0 4525631982 7    0.401 TURN 0.335 4-1/4" 1" 1"

31986 18" PNEUMATIC COLD CHISEL 0 4525631986 5    0.401 TURN 0.948 18” 3/4” 3/4”

31987 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525631987 2    0.401 TURN 0.4305 6" 1" 1"

31997 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 1/8 X 6 0 4525631997 1    0.401 TURN 0.290 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32000 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 1/4 X 6 0 4525632000 7 0.401 TURN 0.299 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32004 PNEU BALL PEEN HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525632004 5 0.401 TURN 0.48 6” 1” 1”

32011 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 3/8 X 18 0 4525632011 3  0.401 TURN 0.952 18” 3/4” 3/4”

32012 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 1/8 X 18 0 4525632012 0    0.401 TURN 0.9535 18" 3/4" 3/4"

32031 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/8 X 6 0 4525632031 1 0.401 TURN 0.305 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32032 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 5/32 X 6 0 4525632032 8 0.401 TURN 0.303 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32033 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 3/16 X 6 0 4525632033 5 0.401 TURN 0.308 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32034 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/4 X 6 0 4525632034 2 0.401 TURN 0.311 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32035 PNEU RIVETING HAMMER X 6 0 4525632035 9 0.401 TURN 0.356 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32041 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 1/4 X 6 0 4525632041 0 0.401 TURN 0.195 6" 3/4" 3/4"

32042 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 5/16 X 6 0 4525632042 7 0.401 TURN 0.2205 6" 3/4" 3/4"

32043 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 3/8 X 6 0 4525632043 4 0.401 TURN 0.255 6" 3/4" 3/4"

32044 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 7/16 X 6 0 4525632044 1 0.401 TURN 0.2905 6" 3/4" 3/4"

32045 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 1/2 X 6 0 4525632045 8 0.401 TURN 0.32 6" 3/4" 3/4"
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PNEUMATIC PUNCHES, CHISELS & HAMMERS CONTINUED

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32081 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 10MM X 6 0 4525632081 6 0.401 TURN 0.3386 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32082 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 13MM X 6 0 4525632082 3 0.401 TURN 0.3557 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32083 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 15MM X 6 0 4525632083 0 0.401 TURN 0.3843 6” 7/8” 7/8”

32084 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 18MM X 6 0 4525632084 7 0.401 TURN 0.3964 6” 1” 1”

PNEUMATIC PUNCHES, CHISEL & HAMMER .498

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31989 PNEU HD COLD CHISEL 3/4 X 7-1/2” 0 4525631989 6 0.498 TURN 0.568 7-1/2" 7/8" 7/8"

31994 PNEU HD HAMMER 1-1/4 X 4-1/4" 0 4525631994 0    0.498 TURN 0.5075 4-1/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/4"

31999 PNEU HD PUNCH TAPER 3/16 X 7-1/2" 0 4525631999 5    0.498 TURN 0.5365 7-1/2" 7/8" 7/8"

LONG PNEUMATIC SCRAPERS & HAMMERS

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32001 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 12 0 4525632001 4 0.401 TURN 0.757 12" 1" 1"

32002 18" PNEUMATIC HAMMER 0 4525632002 1    0.401 TURN 1.085 18” 1” 1”

32003 24" PNEUMATIC HAMMER 0 4525632003 8    0.401 TURN 1.412 24” 1” 1”

32016 2" X 18" PNEUMATIC SCRAPER 0 4525632016 8    0.401 TURN 0.980 18” 2” 3/4”

32017 2" X 24" PNEUMATIC SCRAPER 0 4525632017 5    0.401 TURN 1.313 24” 2” 3/4” 

PNEUMATIC SCRAPERS

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31970 PNEU SCRAPER 2 X 8-1/2 0 4525631970 4    0.401 TURN 0.456 8-1/2" 2" 3/4"

31976 PNEU SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 8 0 4525631976 6 0.401 TURN 0.407 8" 1-1/8" 3/4"

32010 PNEU SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 18 0 4525632010 6    0.401 TURN 0.935 17-1/2" 1-1/8" 3/4"

31989  
PNEU HD COLD CHISEL 

 3/4” X 7-1/2”

32001  
PNEU HAMMER 

1” X 12”

31970  
PNEU SCRAPER

2” X 8-1/2”

32045 
PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 

1/2” X 6”
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PNEUMATIC RETAINER CHUCK & SPRING

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31988 PNEUMATIC RETAINER SPRING 0 4525631988 9    .401 TURN 0.155 2” 2” 2”

32053 PNEUMATIC RETAINER CHUCK 0 4525632053 3    .401 TURN 0.165 2-1/4” 1-3/4” 1-3/4”

32029 - SHAKE N’ BREAK

Item Description UPC Codes
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

37315 PNEU SHAKE N’ BREAK 3/8 DRIVE X 5 0 4525637315 7    0.401 TURN 0.3250 5” 7/8” 7/8”

37316 PNEU SHAKE N’ BREAK 1/2 DRIVE X 5 0 4525637316 4    0.401 TURN 0.3500 5” 7/8” 7/8”

AUTOMOTIVE

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31956 PNEU DOUBLE CUT BODY RIPPER X 6 0 4525631956 8 0.401 TURN 0.316 6” 3/4” 7/8”

31957 PNEU PANEL CUTTER X 6 0 4525631957 5    0.401 TURN 0.305 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31958 PNEU SLOTTED PANEL CUTTER X 6 0 4525631958 2    0.401 TURN 0.311 5.812” 3/4” 3/4”

31959 PNEU SHEET METAL TRIMMER X 6 0 4525631959 9    0.401 TURN 0.312 5.812” 3/4” 3/4”

31960 PNEU SPOT WELD BREAKER X 6-1/4 0 4525631960 5    0.401 TURN 0.3085 6-1/4" 3/4" 3/4"

31965 PNEU PIPE REMOVER X 8-1/4 0 4525631965 0    0.401 TURN 0.385 8" 3/4" 3/4"

31966 PNEU INSIDE PIPE CUTTER X 8-1/4 0 4525631966 7    0.401 TURN 0.432 8-1/4" 1-3/16" 3/4"

31967 PNEU OUTSIDE PIPE CUTTER X 8-1/4 0 4525631967 4    0.401 TURN 0.4125 8-1/4" 1-3/16" 3/4"

31968 PNEU PIPE CUTOFF X 7-1/2 0 4525631968 1    0.401 TURN 0.4 7-1/2" 1-3/8" 3/4"

31971 PNEU SLITTING TOOL 5/8 X 8-1/4 0 4525631971 1    0.401 TURN 0.363 8-1/4” 1-1/8” 3/4”

31975 PNEU RIVET/BOLT CUTTER 5/8 X 6-1/2 0 4525631975 9 0.401 TURN 0.313 6-9/16" 3/4" 3/4"

31984 PNEU 3/8 NUT SPLITTER 3/4 X 6 0 4525631984 1 0.401 TURN 0.31 6" 3/4" 3/4"

31985 PNEU 3/8 NUT SPLITTER 3/4 X 18 0 4525631985 8    0.401 TURN 0.935 18" 3/4" 3/4"

31992 PNEU HD RIVET BUSTER 3/4 X 7-1/2 0 4525631992 6    0.401 TURN 0.563 7-1/2" 7/8" 7/8"

32008 PNEU U-JOINT & TIE ROD TOOL 1 X 6 0 4525632008 3 0.401 TURN 0.41 6" 1" 1"

32018 PNEU HINGE PIN DRIVER .230 X 7-1/2 0 4525632018 2 0.401 TURN 0.3103 7.58" 1.535" 3/4"

32019 PNEU HINGE PIN DRIVER .300 X 7-1/2 0 4525632019 9 0.498 TURN 0.3307 7.58" 1.535" 3/4"

31988  
PNEU RETAINER SPRING

37315  
PNEU SHAKE N’ BREAK

3/8 DRIVE X 5

31957  
PNEU PANEL CUTTER X 6
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PNEUMATICS - HANG TAGS

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31930HT SEPARATING FORK 11/16 X 7 0 4525600071 8 0.401 TURN 0.710 9-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31932HT SEPARATING FORK 15/16 X 7 0 4525600073 2 0.401 TURN 0.743 9-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31934HT SEPARATING FORK 1-3/16 X 7 0 4525600074 9 0.401 TURN 0.951 9-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31936HT SEPARATING FORK 1-3/8 X 7 0 4525600071 8 0.401 TURN 0.710 9-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31938HT SEPARATING FORK 1-11/16 X 7 0 4525600076 3 0.401 TURN 0.745 9-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31950HT ROLL PIN PUNCH 1/4 X 6 0 4525600072 5 0.401 TURN 0.208 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31951HT ROLL PIN PUNCH 5/16 X 6 0 4525600077 0 0.401 TURN 0.237 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31952HT ROLL PIN PUNCH 3/8 X 6 0 4525600078 7 0.401 TURN 0.262 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31953HT ROLL PIN PUNCH 7/16 X 6 0 4525600079 4 0.401 TURN 0.295 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31954HT ROLL PIN PUNCH 1/2 X 6 0 4525600080 0 0.401 TURN 0.329 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31956HT DOUBLE CUT BODY RIPPER 7/8 X 6 0 4525600081 7 0.401 TURN 0.334 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31957HT PANEL CUTTER 3/4 X 6 0 4525600082 4 0.401 TURN 0.320 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31958HT SLOTTED PANEL CUTTER 3/4 X 6 0 4525600083 1 0.401 TURN 0.330 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31959HT SHEET METAL TRIMMER 3/4 X 6 0 4525600084 8 0.401 TURN 0.331 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31960HT SPOT WELD BREAKER 3/4 X 6-1/4 0 4525600085 5 0.401 TURN 0.328 8-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31962HT HAMMER 1 X 8 0 4525600086 2 0.401 TURN 0.551 10-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31963HT SMOOTHING HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525600087 9 0.401 TURN 0.455 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31964HT CONCAVE HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525600088 6 0.401 TURN 0.430 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31965HT PIPE REMOVER 5/8  X 8-1/4 0 4525600089 3 0.401 TURN 0.405 10-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31966HT INSIDE PIPE CUTTER 1-1/8 X 8-1/4 0 4525600090 9 0.401 TURN 0.452 10-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31967HT OUTSIDE PIPE CUTTER 1-1/8 X 8-1/4 0 4525600091 6 0.401 TURN 0.432 10-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31968HT TAILPIPE PIPE CUTOFF 1-3/8 X 7-1/2 0 4525600092 3 0.401 TURN 0.420 9-3/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31970HT SCRAPER 2 X 8-1/2 0 4525600093 0 0.401 TURN 0.476 10-3/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31971HT PANEL SLITTER 5/8 X 8-1/4 0 4525600094 7 0.401 TURN 0.375 10-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31972HT COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 6-1/4 0 4525600095 4 0.401 TURN 0.334 8-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31973HT COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 8-1/4 0 4525600096 1 0.401 TURN 0.444 10-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31974HT COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 10-1/4 0 4525600097 8 0.401 TURN 0.549 12-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31975HT RIVET/BOLT CUTTER 5/8 X 6-1/2 0 4525600098 5 0.401 TURN 0.333 8-3/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31976HT SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 8 0 4525600099 2 0.401 TURN 0.427 10-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31977HT TAPER PUNCH SHARP X 6 0 4525600100 5 0.401 TURN 0.315 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31978HT TAPER PUNCH SHARP X 18 0 4525600101 2 0.401 TURN 0.970 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31979HT TAPER PUNCH 3/8 X 6 0 4525600102 9 0.401 TURN 0.327 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31980HT PUNCH 1/2 X 6 0 4525600103 6 0.401 TURN 0.344 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31982HT PNEU HAMMER 1 X 4-1/4 0 4525600104 3 0.401 TURN 0.360 6-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31984HT NUT SPLITTER 3/8 X 6 0 4525600105 0 0.401 TURN 0.345 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31985HT NUT SPLITTER 3/8 X 18 0 4525600106 7 0.401 TURN 0.955 20-1/4 1.850” 1-4/5”

31986HT COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 18 0 4525600107 4 0.401 TURN 0.973 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31987HT HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525600108 1 0.401 TURN 0.450 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31989HT HEAVY DUTY COLD CHISEL 3/4 X 7-5/8 0 4525600109 8 0.498 TURN 0.588 9-7/8” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31992HT HEAVY DUTY RIVET BUSTER 3/4 X 7-1/2 0 4525600110 4 0.498 TURN 0.583 9-3/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31994HT HEAVY DUTY HAMMER 1-1/4 X 4-1/4 0 4525600111 1 0.498 TURN 0.527 6-1/2” 1.850” 1-4/5”

 

31956  
DOUBLE CUT BODY RIPPER

7/8” X 6”
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PNEUMATICS - HANG TAGS CONTINUED

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31997HT TAPER PUNCH 1/8 X 6 0 4525600112 8 0.401 TURN 0.312 8-3/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

31999HT HEAVY DUTY TAPER PUNCH 3/16 X 7-1/2 0 4525600113 5 0.493 TURN 0.556 10-1/8” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32000HT TAPER PUNCH 1/4 X 6 0 4525600114 2 0.401 TURN 0.345 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32001HT HAMMER 1 X 12 0 4525600115 9 0.401 TURN 0.777 14-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32002HT HAMMER 1 X 18 0 4525600116 6 0.401 TURN 1.108 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32003HT HAMMER 1 X 24 0 4525600117 3 0.401 TURN 1.437 26-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32004HT BALL PEEN HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525600118 0 0.401 TURN 0.500 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32008HT U-JOINT & TIE ROD HAMMER 1 X 6 0 4525600119 7 0.401 TURN 0.430 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32010HT SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 18 0 4525600120 3 0.401 TURN 0.955 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32011HT TAPER PUNCH 3/8 X 18 0 4525600121 0 0.401 TURN 0.975 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32012HT TAPER PUNCH 1/8 X 18 0 4525600122 7 0.401 TURN 0.973 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32016HT SCRAPER 2 X 18 0 4525600123 4 0.401 TURN 1.003 20-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32017HT SCRAPER 2 X 24 0 4525600124 1 0.401 TURN 1.335 26-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32018HT HINGE PIN DRIVER 6MM X 7-9/16 0 4525600125 8 0.401 TURN 0.330 9.810” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32019HT HINGE PIN DRIVER 8MM X 7-9/16 0 4525600126 5 0.401 TURN 0.350 9.810” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32031HT ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/8 X 6 0 4525600127 2 0.401 TURN 0.350 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32032HT ROUND HEAD RIVETER 5/32 X 6 0 4525600128 9 0.401 TURN 0.325 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32033HT ROUND HEAD RIVETER 3/16 X 6 0 4525600129 6 0.401 TURN 0.330 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32034HT ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/4 X 6 0 4525600130 2 0.401 TURN 0.335 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32035HT RIVETING HAMMER 3/4 X 6 0 4525600131 9 0.401 TURN 0.370 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32041HT PIN/DRIFT PUNCH 1/4 X 6 0 4525600132 6 0.401 TURN 0.215 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32042HT PIN/DRIFT PUNCH 5/16 X 6 0 4525600133 3 0.401 TURN 0.240 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32043HT PIN/DRIFT PUNCH 3/8 X 6 0 4525600134 0 0.401 TURN 0.275 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32044HT PIN/DRIFT PUNCH 7/16 X 6 0 4525600135 7 0.401 TURN 0.310 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32045HT PIN/DRIFT PUNCH 1/2 X 6 0 4525600136 4 0.401 TURN 0.340 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32081HT FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER 10MM X 6 0 4525600137 1 0.401 TURN 0.358 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32082HT FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER 13MM X 6 0 4525600138 8 0.401 TURN 0.375 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32083HT FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER 15MM X 6 0 4525600139 5 0.401 TURN 0.404 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

32084HT FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER 18MM X 6 0 4525600140 1 0.401 TURN 0.416 8-1/4” 1.850” 1-4/5”

37315HT SHAKE’N BREAK 3/8 SQ DRIVE X 5 0 4525600141 8 0.401 TURN 0.345 7.050” 1.850” 1-4/5”

37316HT SHAKE’N BREAK 1/2 SQ DRIVE X 5 0 4525600142 5 0.401 TURN 0.370 7.165” 1.850” 1-4/5”

 

31940 - 5 PC SEPARATING FORK SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31930 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 11/16 X 7 0.401 TURN 0.69 7” 1-5/8” 1”

31932 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 15/16 X 7 0.401 TURN 0.723 7” 2” 1”

31934 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-3/8 X 7 0.401 TURN 0.9315 7” 2-1/4” 1”

31936 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-3/8 X 7 0.401 TURN 0.855 7-1/8” 2-3/8” 1”

31938 PNEU SEPARATING FORK 1-11/16 X 7 0.401 TURN 0.725 7-1/8” 2-3/8” 1”

31940  
5 PC SEPARATING FORK SET

32041  
PIN/DRIFT PUNCH

1/4” X 6”
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32023 - 5 PC CUT, CHISEL & SCRAPER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31960 PNEU SPOT WELD BREAKER X 6-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.3085 6-1/4” 3/4” 3/4”

31970 PNEU SCRAPER 2 X 8-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.456 8-1/2” 2” 3/4”

31972 PNEU COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 6-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.3145 6-1/4” 3/4” 3/4”

31975 PNEU RIVET/BOLT CUTTER 5/8 X 6-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.313 6-9/16” 3/4” 3/4”

31976 PNEU SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 8 0.401 TURN 0.407 8” 1-1/8” 3/4”

32023  
5 PC CUT, CHISEL & SCRAPER SET

32024 - 4 PC SPECIALTY HAMMER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31963 PNEU SMOOTHING HAMMER 1 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.435 6” 1” 1”

31964 PNEU CONCAVE HAMMER 1 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.41 6” 1” 1”

32004 PNEU BALL PEEN HAMMER 1 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.48 6” 1” 1”

32008 PNEU U-JOINT & TIE ROD TOOL 1 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.41 6” 1” 1”

32024 
4 PC SPECIALTY HAMMER SET

32022 - 5 PC TAPERED PUNCH SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31977 PNEU TAPER PUNCH SHARP X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2850 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31979 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 3/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3075 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31980 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 1/2 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3220 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31997 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 1/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2925 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32000 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 1/4 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3050 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32022  
5 PC TAPERED PUNCH SET

32020 - 5 PC ROLL PIN PUNCH SET (INCH)

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31950 PNEU ROLL PIN PUNCH 1/4 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.1885 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31951 PNEU ROLL PIN PUNCH 5/16 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2175 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31952 PNEU ROLL PIN PUNCH 3/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2420 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31953 PNEU ROLL PIN PUNCH 7/16 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2750 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31954 PNEU ROLL PIN PUNCH 1/2 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3095 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32020  
5 PC ROLL PIN PUNCH SET



7MAYHEW STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.,   199 Industrial Blvd., Turners Falls, MA 01376 U.S.A.   •   www.Mayhew.com   •   www.Facebook.com/MayhewAlways wear safety goggles when using hand tools

pneumatics Pneumatic Sets

32028 - 5 PC EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31965 PNEU PIPE REMOVER X 8-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.385 8” 3/4” 3/4”

31966 PNEU INSIDE PIPE CUTTER X 8-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.432 8-1/4” 1-3/16” 3/4”

31967 PNEU OUTSIDE PIPE CUTTER X 8-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.4125 8-1/4” 1-3/16” 3/4”

31968 PNEU PIPE CUTOFF X 7-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.4 7-1/2” 1-3/8” 3/4”

31984 PNEU 3/8 NUT SPLITTER 3/4 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.31 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32028  
5 PC EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER SET

32029 - 2 PC SHAKE N’ BREAK SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

37315 PNEU SHAKE N’ BREAK 3/8 DRIVE X 5 0.401 TURN 0.3250 5” 7/8” 7/8”

37316 PNEU SHAKE N’ BREAK 1/2 DRIVE X 5 0.401 TURN 0.3500 5” 7/8” 7/8” 32029 
2 PC SHAKE N’ BREAK SET

32027 - 5 PC BODY & PANEL TOOL SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31956 PNEU DOUBLE CUT BODY RIPPER X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3145 6” 3/4” 7/8”

31957 PNEU PANEL CUTTER X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3000 6” 3/4” 3/4”

31958 PNEU SLOTTED PANEL CUTTER X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3100 5-13/16” 3/4” 3/4”

31959 PNEU SHEET METAL TRIMMER X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3110 5-13/16” 3/4” 3/4”

31971 PNEU SLITTING TOOL 5/8 X 8-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.3550 8-1/4” 1-1/8” 3/4”

32027  
5 PC BODY & PANEL TOOL SET

32025 - 4 PC HAMMER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31962 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 8 0.401 TURN 0.5310 8” 1” 1”

31982 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 4-1/4 0.401 TURN 0.3350 4-1/4” 1” 1”

31987 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.4305 6” 1” 1”

32001 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 12 0.401 TURN 0.7570 12” 1” 1”

32025
4 PC HAMMER SET
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32038 - 2 PC HINGE PIN DRIVER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32018 PNEU HINGE PIN DRIVER .230 X 7-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.3103 7.58” 1.535” 3/4”

32019 PNEU HINGE PIN DRIVER .300 X 7-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.3307 7.58” 1.535” 3/4”

32038 
2 PC HINGE PIN DRIVER SET

32039 - PIN & ROD DRIVER

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32039 PNEU PIN & ROD DRIVER 5/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.375 6” 1” 1”

32039 
PIN & ROD DRIVER

32037 
PNEU VALVE GUIDE REMOVER 8MM X 8

32037 - 8MM VALVE GUIDE REMOVER

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32037 PNEU VALVE GUIDE REMOVER 8MM X 8 0.401 TURN 0.325 8” 3/4” 3/4”

32030 - 5 PC ROUND HEAD RIVETER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32031 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3000 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32032 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 5/32 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3050 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32033 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 3/16 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3100 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32034 PNEU ROUND HEAD RIVETER 1/4 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3150 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32035 PNEU RIVETING HAMMER X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3500 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32030  
5 PC ROUND HEAD RIVETER SET
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32080 - 4 PC FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32081 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 10MM X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3386 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32082 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 13MM X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3557 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32083 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 15MM X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3843 6” 7/8” 7/8”

32084 PNEU FLANGE NUT DRIVER 18MM X 6 0.401 TURN 0.3964 6” 1” 1”

32080 
4 PC FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER SET

37326 - 4 PC HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC MIX

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31989 PNEU HD COLD CHISEL 3/4 X 7-1/2 0.498 TURN 0.568 7-1/2” 7/8” 7/8”

31992 PNEU HD RIVET BUSTER 3/4 X 7-1/2 0.498 TURN 0.563 7-1/2” 7/8” 7/8”

31994 PNEU HD HAMMER 1-1/4 X 4-1/4 0.498 TURN 0.5075 4-1/4” 1-1/4” 1-1/4”

31999 PNEU HD PUNCH TAPER 3/16 X 7-1/2 0.498 TURN 0.5365 7-1/2” 7/8” 7/8”

37326
4 PC HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC MIX

37323 - 3 PC LONG PUNCH & SCRAPER SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32010 PNEU SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.935 17-1/2” 1-1/8” 3/4”

32011 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 3/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.952 18” 3/4” 3/4”

32012 PNEU TAPER PUNCH 1/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.952 18” 3/4” 3/4”

37323 
3 PC LONG PUNCH & SCRAPER SET

32040 - 5 PC PIN/DRIFT PUNCH SET (INCH)

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

32041 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 1/4 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.195 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32042 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 5/16 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2205 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32043 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 3/8 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.255 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32044 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 7/16 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.2905 6” 3/4” 3/4”

32045 PNEU PUNCH PIN/DRIFT 1/2 X 6 0.401 TURN 0.32 6” 3/4” 3/4” 32040  
5 PC PIN/DRIFT PUNCH SET (INCH)
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37329 - 4 PC LONG PNEUMATIC MIX #2

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31985 PNEU 3/8 NUT SPLITTER 3/4 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.935 18” 3/4” 3/4”

32010 PNEU SCRAPER 1-1/8 X 17-1/2 0.401 TURN 0.935 17-1/2” 1-1/8” 3/4”

32011 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 3/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.952 18” 3/4” 3/4”

32012 PNEU PUNCH TAPER 1/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.9535 18” 3/4” 3/4”
37329 

4 PC LONG PNEUMATIC MIX #2

PNEUMATIC SETS

Item Description UPC Code
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31940 5 PC SEPARATOR FORK SET 0 4525631940 7 0.401 TURN 4.15 7-3/4” 4-1/4” 3-1/4”

32020 5 PC ROLL PIN PUNCH SET 0 4525632020 5 0.401 TURN 1.45 11.5” 5.75” 1.75”

32022 5 PC TAPERED PUNCH SET 0 4525632022 9 0.401 TURN 1.70 11.5” 5.75” 1.75”

32023 5 PC CUT CHISEL & SCRAPE SET 0 4525632023 6 0.401 TURN 2 11-1/2” 5-3/4” 1-3/4”

32024 4 PC SPECIALTY HAMMER SET 0 4525661810 4 0.401 TURN 1.97 11" 3” 2”

32025 4 PC HAMMER SET 0 4525632025 0 0.401 TURN 2.35 15” 3” 2”

32027 5 PC BODY & PANEL TOOL SET 0 4525632027 4 0.401 TURN 1.8 11.5” 5.75” 1.75”

32028 5 PC EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER SET 0 4525632028 1 0.401 TURN 2.2 11-1/2” 5-3/4” 1-3/4”

32029 2 PC SHAKE N’ BREAK SET 0 4525632029 8 0.401 TURN 0.72 11” 3” 1.25”

32030 5 PC ROUND HEAD RIVETER SET 0 4525632030 4 0.401 TURN 1.45 11.5” 5.75” 1.75”

32037 8MM VALVE GUIDE REMOVER 0 4525632037 3 0.401 TURN 0.37 11” 3” 1-1/4”

32038 2 PC HINGE PIN DRIVER SET 0 4525632038 0 0.401 TURN 0.72 11” 3” 1-1/4”

32039 PIN & ROD DRIVER 0 4525632039 7 0.401 TURN 0.41 11” 3” 1-1/4”

32040 5 PC PIN/DRIFT PUNCH SET (INCH) 0 4525632040 3 0.401 TURN 1.45 11-1/2” 5-3/4” 1-3/4”

32080 4 PC FLANGE NUT/BOLT DRIVER SET 0 4525632080 9 0.401 TURN 1.97 11” 3” 2”

37323 3 PC LONG PUNCH & SCRAPER SET 0 4525637323 2    0.401 TURN 3.05 21” 3” 2-1/8”

37326 4 PC HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC MIX 0 4525637326 3 0.498 TURN 5.45 11” 3” 1-1/2”

37328 4 PC LONG MIX SET 0 4525637328 7 0.401 TURN 4.6 22” 3.5” 1.5”

37329 4 PC LONG PNEUMATIC MIX #2 0 4525637329 4 0.401 TURN 4.6 22” 3-1/2” 1-1/2”

37328 - 4 PC LONG MIX SET

Item Description
Shank 
Size

Shank 
Type Weight Length Width Height

31978 PNEU PUNCH TAPER SHARP X 18 0.401 TURN 0.9505 18” 3/4” 3/4”

31986 PNEU COLD CHISEL 5/8 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.9530 18” 3/4” 3/4”

32002 PNEU HAMMER 1 X 18 0.401 TURN 1.0885 18” 1” 1”

32016 PNEU SCRAPER 2 X 18 0.401 TURN 0.9830 18” 2” 3/4”

37328 
4 PC LONG MIX SET

32020 
5 PC ROLL PIN PUNCH SET



U.S. Toll Free .800.872.0037

ver. 9-12-17

Know What the Pros Know
Leverage Your Time Right... Now

MayhewPro:
If this Mayhew hand tool ever fails to provide complete 
satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. Return 
product to original retailer for replacement.  

MayhewSelect:
FOR TWO YEARS from the date of purchase, if this 
MayhewSelect hand tool ever fails to provide complete 
satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. Return 
product to original retailer with proof of purchase for 
replacement. 

Exclusions
Warranties do not cover cables and cable assemblies, 
brass, hollow punches, lights, or batteries, which are 
expendable parts that can wear out from normal use 
within the warranty period.
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